
FLAMINGO CAFÉ 
CALL N COLLECT

011 510 7890

Wednesday – Friday (Out of season) | Monday – Friday (During school holidays)
Please call 15 minutes before collection

Cheese & Tomato
Chicken & Mayo
Ham & Cheese
Bacon & Egg

R38
R40
R40
R45

Toasted Sandwiches
White or Brown

Chicken Strips & Chips
Margarita Pizza
Margarita Pizza (Slice)
French Fries
Chicken Wrap
Nachos

R68
R105 
R30
R30
R70
R65

Snacks

Beef Burger
Chicken Burger
Add Cheese

R58
R55 
R15

Burgers

Beef Sausage
Pork Vienna
Chicken Sausage

R58
R50 
R50

Hot Dog Rolls

Chicken Mayo & Cheese
Bacon, Avo & Feta
Veg

R90
R95 
R68

Trammezzini

Add Chicken Strips R25Greek Salad R55Salad

Tsogo Sun

Staff Discount

15%
Valid staff card

upon collection



GRAB ‘N GO
Cheese 
Cheese & Tomato
Chicken & Mayo
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Bacon & Egg
Bacon, Egg & Cheese

R35
R38
R40
R40
R45
R45
R50

Toasted Sandwiches
White or Brown

Chicken Wings
Chicken Strips & Chips
Chicken Wrap
Pork Ribs
French Fries
Nachos
Margarita Pizza (Slice)
Margarita Pizza

R55 
R68
R70 
R65
R30
R65 
R30 
R105

Snacks

Smashed Avo on Toast
2 slice

Croissant
with cheddar cheese or jam

R42

R25

Breakfast

Lamb Boerie Roll R62
Footlongs

Beef Sausage Roll
Chicken & Mushroom
Mutton Curry

R40
R40 
R40

Pieman’s Pies

Beef Burger
Chicken Burger
Veg Burger 
Add Cheese

Burgers
R60
R55 
R55
R15

Beef Sausage
Pork Vienna
Chicken Sausage

Hot Dog Rolls
R60
R55 
R55

Chicken Mayo & Cheese
Bacon, Avo & Feta
Veg

R80
R90
R68

Trammezzini

Beef Burger & Chips
Chicken Burger & Chips
Hotdog & Chips
Chicken Strips & Chips
Margharita Pizza Slice & Chips

R105Kiddies Party Combo
All kiddies meals come with:
300ml Oros

 
or 300ml Water, Fizz Pop,

packet of Flings
 
and KitKat 2 Fingers

No swops on beverage items.

R60Breakfast
Shoulder bacon, 2 eggs (fried or scrambled),
sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomato,
small portion of fries and 2 slices of white
or brown bread



DRINKS
Slush (350ml)
Slush (500ml)

R24
R32

Slush

Appletizer (330ml)
Grapetizer (330ml)
Coke (440ml)
Créme Soda (440ml)
Fanta Orange (440ml)
Stoney (300ml)
Coke Zero (500ml)
Sprite Zero (500ml)
Mixers (200ml)

Powerade (500ml)
Oros (Orange or Appleberry)
Sir Fruit Juice (350ml)
Lipton Ice Tea

La Vie Still (500ml)
La Vie Sparkling (500ml)
La Vie Still (300ml)

R30
R30
R28
R28
R28
R25
R28
R28
R23

R27
R20
R28
R26

R17
R17
R14

Fizzy

Non Fizzy

Water

Chocolate/Strawberry/Bubblegum/Vanilla/Coffee

Not for sale to persons under 18

Medium
Large

R28
R35

Milkshake

Black Label
Castle Lite
Heineken
Windhoek Draught
Savanna Dry
StrongBow Red Berries
Smirnoff
Gordon’s Gin
Richelieu
Jameson
Spiced Gold
Glass of wine

R33
R35
R40
R42
R38
R38
R35
R36
R34
R44
R31
R45

Cappucino
Coffee
Tea
Hot Chocolate

R27
R24
R20
R28

Hot Drinks

Red Bull
Red Bull Suger Free
Switch Candy Floss

R45
R45
R18

Energy Drinks

Alcohol



DRINKS
011 510 7890

Slush (350ml)
Slush (500ml)

R24
R32

Slush

Appletizer (330ml)
Grapetizer (330ml)
Coke (440ml)
Créme Soda (440ml)
Fanta Orange (440ml)
Stoney (300ml)
Coke Zero (500ml)
Sprite Zero (500ml)
Mixers (200ml)

Powerade (500ml)

Oros (Orange or Appleberry)

Sir Fruit Juice (350ml)

Lipton Ice Tea

R30
R30
R28
R28
R28
R25
R28
R28
R23

R27
R20
R28
R26

Fizzy

Non Fizzy

La Vie Still (500ml)
La Vie Sparkling (500ml)
La Vie Still (300ml)

R18
R18
R14

Water

Chocolate/Strawberry/Bubblegum/Vanilla/Coffee

Medium
Large

R28
R35

Milkshake

Cappucino
Coffee
Tea
Hot Chocolate

Red Bull
Red Bull Suger Free
Switch Candy Floss

R27
R24
R20
R28

R45
R45
R18

Hot Drinks

Energy Drinks

Wednesday – Friday (Out of season) | Monday – Friday (During school holidays)

Please call 15 minutes before collection.
Present your staff card and receive a 15% discount on your bill.



SNACKS
Willards Flings
Lays / Simba / Doritos
Popcorn

Magnum
Cornetto
Paddle Pop Orange
Paddle Pop Chocolate
Paddle Pop Orange & Mango
Paddle Pop Pineapple & Raspberry

Candyfloss
Maynards Sweets (75g)
Jelly Tots (100g)
Jelly Babies
Tex (40g)
Smarties (40g)
KitKat (2 Fingers)
Whispers (65g)
Bar-One (55g)
Peppermint Crisp

R10
R16 
R20

R38
R30 
R18
R18
R28
R28

R30
R18 
R26
R20
R18
R18
R13
R34
R18
R18

Savoury

Ice Cream

Sweets



PLATTER MENU
Beef meat balls, frankfurters, pork ribs,

chicken wings and chicken strips

Assorted bread with chicken mayo, cheese and tomato
and cheese, ham and tomato

Beef strips with stir fry veggies and sauce

Assorted seasonal fruit

A selection of veggie wraps, samoosas and pizza slices

Beef and chicken sliders with chips

A selection of mini desserts

Meat Platter | R760

Sandwich Platter | R420

Wrap Platter | R560

Fruit Platter | R460

Vegetarian Platter | R560

Mini Hamburger Platter | R570

Dessert Platter | R560


